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Nom

DRAMAIX GEORGES
DUCHENE-DESMECH
FOUCART MICHEL
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DESMET-DELROT
DUCHENE-DESMECH
DUCHENE-DESMECH
CAPELLE MARC
DESMET-DELROT
LECOMTE CHRIST.
ROBERT ROGER
DRAMAIX ROBERT
MOL-CARTON
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
DEHUT ALAIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
MAYEUR WILLY
LECOMTE CHRIST.
LECOMTE CHRIST.
COLSOULLE PF
COLSOULLE PF
ROBERT ROGER
DEHUT ALAIN
LECOMTE TOPHE
LEROY RICHARD
MOL-CARTON
COLSOULLE PF
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
ANGELINI FABRIC
ROBERT ROGER
STOREZ ERIC
LECOMTE CHRIST.
NICAISE JEAN
VANTYGHEM PAUL
LECOMTE CHRIST.
CARLIER MICHEL
FERON-LELEU
CARON EDDY
MOL-CARTON
COLSOULLE PF
CARLIER MICHEL
DRAMAIX GEORGES
CAVENAILE BERN
ANGELINI FABRIC
MOL-CARTON
DRAMAIX GEORGES
VANDEBURIE ALB
LECOMTE CHRIST.
ROBERT ROGER
LEROY RICHARD
COLSOULLE PF
DRAMAIX ROBERT
TOMASI SERGE
CAVENAILE BERN

: 10'15''00 CAT.

JUNIOR Nbr.
Loc.

JURBISE
SILLY
HERCHIES
SILLY
HERCHIES
SILLY
SILLY
BAUDOUR
HERCHIES
DOUR
BOUSSU
SIRAULT
HERCHIES
DOUR
DOUR
GHLIN
TERTRE
BAUDOUR
DOUR
DOUR
BAISIEUX
BAISIEUX
BOUSSU
GHLIN
TERTRE
HORNU
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
WASMES
DOUR
WASMES
BOUSSU
HORNU
DOUR
SIRAULT
WASMES
DOUR
HERCHIES
QUIEVRAIN
DOUR
HERCHIES
BAISIEUX
HERCHIES
JURBISE
WARQUIGNIES
WASMES
HERCHIES
JURBISE
ERBAUT
DOUR
BOUSSU
HORNU
BAISIEUX
SIRAULT
HAININ
WARQUIGNIES
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DU 12/06/16

35 165 P

H.reelle Avance Retard Distance

d'amat. engages :

No alu Marq.
151027821 2/ 4 12
151089175 2/ 10 12
151025335 1/ 4 12
151089131 3/ 10 12
151025110 1/ 4 12
151089149 4/ 10 12
151089150 8/ 10 12
151014050 1/ 2 12
151025102 2/ 4 12
151011350 16/ 17 12
151006587 1/ 6 12
151025555 1/ 3 12
151025742 2/ 7 12
151011317 6/ 17 12
151011347 8/ 17 12
151013921 3/ 3 12
151013859 2/ 8 12
156004155 2/ 2 12
151011302 7/ 17 12
151011337 2/ 17 12
154077138 6/ 8 12
151011001 2/ 8 12
151006581 3/ 6 12
151013923 2/ 3 12
151013877 3/ 8 12
151010127 4/ 4 12
151025715 3/ 7 12
151011011 3/ 8 12
151028943 4/ 7 12
151011357 3/ 17 12
151010376 7/ 7 12
151006596 5/ 6 12
151014758 1/ 3 12
151011358 1/ 17 12
151025865 1/ 3 12
151028959 1/ 7 12
151011303 12/ 17 12
151025059 8/ 14 12
151014514 2/ 6 12
151009940 1/ 3 12
150286168 1/ 7 12
151011037 5/ 8 12
151025625 2/ 14 12
151014961 4/ 4 12
151010009 4/ 4 12
151010395 2/ 7 12
151025707 4/ 7 12
151014929 3/ 4 12
151025805 5/ 5 12
151011334 4/ 17 12
151006583 4/ 6 12
151010121 3/ 4 12
151011048 7/ 8 12
151025554 2/ 3 12
151010817 1/ 7 12
151010015 2/ 4 12

Pge p

.220
.360
.292
590
.520
-590
.200
.480
.170
.058
.350
.342
.090
.208
.248
.320
.480
.072
.568
.038
.060
-290
.080
-590
.420
-290
.070
.070
-480
.268
.552
.290
.230
.248
.370
.480
.288
.598
.570
.070
.360
.030
.518
.590
.120
.232
.050
.120
.320
.488
.480
.130
.190
.332
.108
.330
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171699
189038
174972

2
173354
3

4
167493
2

157229
163089
168297
174182
2

3

170391
165200
166885

5
154542
2

2
2

2
159383
2

3
%60296
%59924
162673
7
167473
2
8
171656

156446
157397

Vitesse

1358.7329
1354.1403
1351.2708
1350.4354
1345.2163
1340.8567
1337.5362
1320.9227
1320.4603
1320.176
1319.6718
1319.2522
1318.0629
1317.4106
1316.6824
1315.4254
1313.1955
1312.8146
1310.8206
1309.5541
1308.569
1304.339
1303.3252
1300.8635
1293.657
1290.7283
1289.1198
1286.5956
1284.423
1284.0576
1280.2114
1279.3
1277.0385
1274.0068
1262.832
1254.2723
1253.0204
1252.991
1252.0689
1248.0237
1247.722
1245.8041
1245.1201
1244.3489
1242.5429
1236.013
1234.6066
1233.4699
1232.8714
1230.1487
1228.0798
1223.98
1223.4458
1214.676
1213.928
998.3955

Heure -800



